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5% OFF





 
              KNSCHA RVE100UF16V67RV0046
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  KNSCHA
                

 Package
 SMD,D6.3xL5.4mm

 Description
 
                100uF 16V 170mA@120Hz 850mΩ@100kHz ±20% SMD,D6.3xL5.4mm  Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors - SMD ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  1000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 0.0372
                       
                        $0.0391
                      	$ 0.37
	
                      100+
                    	
                        $ 0.0306
                       
                        $0.0322
                      	$ 3.06
	
                      300+
                    	
                        $ 0.0273
                       
                        $0.0287
                      	$ 8.19
	
                      1000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0220
                       
                        $0.0231
                      	$ 22.00
	
                      5000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0200
                       
                        $0.021
                      	$ 100.00
	
                      10000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0190
                       
                        $0.02
                      	$ 190.00



 
              In Stock: 128360
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 10 Multiples : 10
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  